Entry

57
43
35
33
46
47
36
25
55
21
22
38

34

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

1 Equiyd 85cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Rider

Paget, Debbie
Hicks, Anna Jenny
Bridges, Daniel
Govier, Katy
Arthur, Izzie
Tesh, Jo-Anna
Cutts, Ross
Pitcher, Jessica
Hemmings, Terri
Comins, Taleia
Williams, Coco
Bennett, Mark

Lanyon, Alice

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 09:59:17

Horse

TARQUIN M

KL CROSBY

BONO L

DOLDERWYDD COMET

MOCHULLA HAZY MORNING

DANTE VAN SIBERIE

SLIGO CASTLE JACOMAR

PARC BOUNCE Il

MEACHAM AMBER INCLUSIONS

VENTINO DES RONDETS

KINAMARA JOHN ELPHIN

BALOUBET OF ROSSIN

MILLENNIUM MIST

0/38.75 0/35.80
0/42.35 0/42.38
0/46.75 0/42.96
0/45.29 0/43.21
0/40.20 0/46.26
0/44.48 0/47.88
0/47.53 0/54.13
4(K)/42.03 0/49.20

4(K)/41.56 0/52.16

Results Prize

25.00

20.00

18.00

4(K)/38.60 4(K)/46.71

8(KK)/40.61 0/51.21

4(R)/49.37 8(KK)/51.36

(DD)/--.~ Elim-Ref

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 09:59:17

PI

10

"

12



(2a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (2b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

33
52

25

47
35
40

61

34

28

Rider

Govier, Katy
Mallon, Donna

Pitcher, Jessica

Tesh, Jo-Anna
Bridges, Daniel
Bosworth, Karen

Walker, Jordan-Anne

Lanyon, Alice

Alexia Favre

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 10:41:33

Horse Section
DOLDERWYDD COMET 90CM
TULLABEG EXCEL 90CM
PARC BOUNCE Il BNOVC
1
DANTE VAN SIBERIE 90CM
BONO L 90CM
ODDBALL 90CM
KNOCKATOO MIST BNOVC
1
MILLENNIUM MIST BNOVC
1
FIFTY FIFTY MARIN BNOVC

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 10:41:33

0/38.94 0/32.58
0/39.71 0/33.78

0/41.18 0/41.11

0/45.51 0/43.41
0/40.13 0/43.63
0/43.74 0/45.03

0/41.23 4(K)/41.61

(RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

Results Prize

25.00

20.00

4(R)/55.48 0/39.46 Tkt

PI



Entry

33
52
63
43
62
61

60

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

3 Equiyd 95cm National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Rider

Govier, Katy

Mallon, Donna
Whitehouse, Hannah
Hicks, Anna Jenny
Rigden, Holly
Walker, Jordan-Anne

Moore, Shauna

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 11:16:33

Horse

DOLDERWYDD COMET

TULLABEG EXCEL

TRUE BOUNCE

KL CROSBY

CHINQUESTRA

KNOCKATOO MIST

LAGANS CONAIR

0/52.21 0/30.64
0/53.04 0/31.50
0/52.56 0/33.34
0/57.16 0/39.08
0/57.03 0/41.33
4(K)/52.33 0/39.30

4(K)/47.03 0/41.86

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 11:16:33

Results

Prize

30.00

25.00

PI

1



Entry

29
48
53
40
56
63
23
58
37

30

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

(4a) Senior Discovery Championship - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.00m Open

Rider

Khaitan, Vaasvi
Dyer, Joe

Kompus, Emili
Bosworth, Karen
Johnson, lan
Whitehouse, Hannah
Steer-Love, Bella
Paget, Debbie
Tatchell, Lydia

Deleersnyder, Manigé

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 11:57:12

Horse Section

LFE ALASKA 1.00M
MR WRANGLER 1.00M
HELIODORO MMXV 1.00M
ODDBALL 1.00M
BROOKPARK RUBY 1.00M
TRUE BOUNCE DC1

JAKARTA UNO DC1

CONDOR V 1.00M
HANDELS VALENTINO DC1

JOOKER BLACK KK 1.00M

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 11:57:12

Results

0/52.03 0/31.54
0/57.58 0/35.93
0/52.58 0/37.13
2(2)/59.54 0/41.22
0/57.30 4(K)/32.14
0/54.35 4(K)/36.86
0/55.51 4(K)/40.11
3(3)/60.62 4(K)/35.00
6(6)/63.50 4(K)/42.04

14(R:10)/67.98 0/31.56

Prize

30.00

25.00

PI

1

10



Entry

29
48
39
42
27
56
51
23
32
62
31
58
41
20
30

64

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

5 Equiyd 1.05m National Amateur Championship Qualifier - First Round

Rider

Khaitan, Vaasvi

Dyer, Joe

Matthews, Caroline
Al-Khafaji, Jodie
Hemmings, Lilly Charlotte
Johnson, lan

Ferguson, Chloe
Steer-Love, Bella

De Arquer Fernandez, Jimena
Rigden, Holly

Slater, Darcie

Paget, Debbie

Al-Khafaji, Jodie
Jackson, Harriet Ann
Deleersnyder, Manigé

Slaoui, Noor

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 12:56:30

LFE ALASKA

MR WRANGLER

FRIEDAB

CARRICKVIEW CARTIER

UTOPIADU THOT

BROOKPARK RUBY

SAINT AUGUSTUS

JAKARTA UNO

IN-SALAH D'ESTEL

CHINQUESTRA

FIRAGO

CONDOR YV

CROFT SMOKEY

BUSINESS WHISPER

JOOKER BLACK KK

BEE

Results

0/36.08 0/35.08
0/50.46 0/41.18
0/42.90 0/41.86
0/35.38 0/41.91
0/45.81 0/52.84
0/40.68 4(K)/42.48
0/40.23 4(K)/46.51
0/39.45 4(K)/48.14
0/37.08 4(K)/48.68
0/42.90 4(K)/52.40
4(K)/38.75 4(K)/47.23
4(K)/42.08 4(K)/47.26
4(K)/37.13 4(K)/48.48

9(RK:1)/52.16 4(K)/45.81

8(KK)/36.16 (RR)/--.- Elim-Ref

0/40.53 0/51.83 Tkt

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 12:56:30

Prize

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

PI

10

"

12

13

14



(6a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entry

54
M
31
32
50
49
42
27
59
39
20
64

65

Rider

Kompus, Emili

Al-Khafaji, Jodie

Slater, Darcie

De Arquer Fernandez, Jimena
Dyer, Joe

Dyer, Joe

Al-Khafaji, Jodie
Hemmings, Lilly Charlotte
Bennett, Madeline
Matthews, Caroline
Jackson, Harriet Ann
Slaoui, Noor

Slaoui, Noor

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 13:37:22

Horse

HELIODORO MMXV

CROFT SMOKEY

FIRAGO

IN-SALAH D'ESTEL

GAINSBOROUGH

LKC KANNANMORE

CARRICKVIEW CARTIER

UTOPIADU THOT

GRANTSTOWN ANOTHER DOLLAR

FRIEDAB

BUSINESS WHISPER

BEE

JUNIOR

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 13:37:22

Section

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

1.10C1

1.10C1

1.10C1

NC1

1.10C1

NC1

NC1

NC1

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

Results Prize
0/35.70 0/43.85 40.00
0/39.11 0/46.41 30.00
0/38.58 0/46.86 25.00
0/36.03 0/47.83
0/40.33 0/56.06
4(K)/37.44 0/48.48

4(K)/38.24 0/49.73
0/41.35 4(K)/52.06

0/41.11 5(K:1)/58.14
0/43.13 8(KK)/50.18
0/35.23 (DR)/--.-- Elim-Ref
0/42.00 0/54.88 Tkt

0/38.86 12(KKK)/53.68 Tkt

PI



Entry

59

65

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

7 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 13:45:48

Rider Horse Results Prize

Bennett, Madeline GRANTSTOWN ANOTHER DOLLAR 0/39.76 0/53.66 50.00

Slaoui, Noor JUNIOR 0/40.36 4(K)/52.84 Tkt

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 13:45:48

1

PI



Entry

134
136
121
131
132
141
127
127

131

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

(9a) KBIS Club - Senior 70cm & (9b) KBIS Club - Junior 70cm

Rider

Katie Parker
Sparkes, Allana
Teasdale, Stephanie
Pitcher, Jessica
Darcey Passey
Bella Burgess
Dickson, Karen
Dickson, Karen

Pitcher, Jessica

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 15:01:29

Horse Section
LOUGHILL FIZZ CL70
SIR COYOTE CL70
ALEZAN BEAU CL70
DEL CL70
JERRY PCL70
BANDIT THE HIGHWAYMAN PCL70
DDAY CL70
DDAY CL70
DEL CL70

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 15:01:29

Results Prize

0/34.50 4(K)/43.46
0/39.13 4(K)/55.48

0/46.28 4(K)/58.83
4(K)/48.50 32(DR:20)/81.42
0/43.22 0/55.38

4(K)/39.11 4(K)/57.49
(RRR)/-- - Elim-Ref
0/33.95 5(R:1)/62.60 HC

4(D)/45.09 12(R:4)/65.31 HC

PI



Entry

142
122
121
129
135
138
133
139
130
125
126
124
141

132

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

(10a) KBIS Club - Senior 80cm & (10b) KBIS Club - Junior 80cm

Rider

Georgie Silvey
Davies, Charlotte
Teasdale, Stephanie
Bell, Sophie
Amelia Glass
Collier, Helen
Lily Clarke
Collier, Helen
Pitcher, Steven
Amelia Mills
Adams, Willow
Esme Mills

Bella Burgess

Darcey Passey

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 15:44:29

Horse Section
HARRY CL80
TOMMY VIII CL80
ALEZAN BEAU CL80
CARNLEA JE TAIME CL80
CHERRYLODGE LORD MAX CL80
WARRIOR CL80
TULLABEG SPRINGTIME CL80
JOEY CL80
BB8 UK CL80
BRUCEY BOY PCL80
CLEBOURNE PCL80
CHESSETTS DJ PCL80
BANDIT THE HIGHWAYMAN PCL80
JERRY PCL80

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 15:44:29

Results Prize

0/38.51 0/48.75
0/41.53 0/49.93

0/48.64 0/57.61

0/43.90 0/58.34

0/39.00 4(K)/46.00
4(K)/40.26 0/46.30
0/38.35 4(K)/48.70
4(K)/39.73 8(KK)/50.64
28(RR:16)/71.81 0/43.26
0/37.94 4(R)/54.43
4(K)/35.20 4(K)/41.66
4(K)/39.64 4(K)/51.76
4(K)/38.48 8(KK)/49.33

0/44.00 (RRR)/--.- Elim-Ref

PI



Entry

144
135
128
133
125
126
137
124
130
129

146

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

(11a) KBIS Club - Senior 90cm & (11b) KBIS Club - Junior 90cm

Rider

Amy Fussell
Amelia Glass
Keira Hunt

Lily Clarke
Amelia Mills
Adams, Willow
Amey, Livvy
Esme Mills
Pitcher, Steven
Bell, Sophie

Amelia Glass

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 16:21:08

Horse Section
PHOEBE CL90
CHERRYLODGE LORD MAX CL90
TED CL90
TULLABEG SPRINGTIME CL90
BRUCEY BOY PCL90
CLEBOURNE PCL90
COUGAR MASTER PCL90
CHESSETTS DJ PCL90
BB8 UK CL90
CARNLEA JE T'AIME CL90
CHESSETTS DJ CL90

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 16:21:08

Results Prize

0/36.53 0/41.76
0/36.48 4(K)/44.43

0/34.41 8(KK)/51.93
8(KK)/36.82 10(KR:2)/63.03
0/38.91 0/47.51
12(KKK)/34.06 12(KKK)/44.58
4(K)/42.68 23(RKK:11)/72.33
4(K)/39.84 28(K:24)/85.10
(RRR)/-- - Elim-Ref
15(KR:7)/62.81 (T)/--.-- Ret.

4(K)/49.36 4(K)/49.02 HC

PI



Entry

145
128

137

Prestige Equestrian - 08 March 2025

(12a) KBIS Club - Senior 1.00m & (12b) KBIS Club - Junior 1.00m

Entries For Competition

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 16:32:47

Rider Horse Section Results Prize
Amy Fussell PHOEBE CL100 0/34.13 4(K)/40.74
Keira Hunt TED CL100 4(K)/37.95 0/46.76
Amey, Livvy COUGAR MASTER PCL100 || 4(K)/36.70 4(K)/47.21

Printed by Dawn Allen at 08/03/2025 16:32:47

PI



